For the complete channel, see the next page.
The backbone of your CAT5e channel.
• Tested to 350 MHz.
• Meets or exceeds CAT5e T568B standards.
• Easy-to-use pull box features Accu-Pull Measuring System.
• Cable is marked in descending two-foot increments so you always
know how much cable is in the box.
• Extra headroom provides room for growth.

Black Box®, the Double Diamond logo, Fido Protection®, and GigaBase® are registered trademarks of BB Technologies, Inc.
Any third-party trademarks are acknowledged to be the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4-Pair, 1000-feet (304.8-m) or 1100-feet (335.2-m), Pull Box
Color Catalog No., PVC Riser Catalog No., Plenum
Blue EYN851A-PB-1000 EYN850A-PB-1000
Yellow EYN855A-PB-1000 EYN854A-PB-1100
White EYN853A-PB-1000 EYN852A-PB-1000
Gray EYN857A-PB-1000 EYN856A-PB-1000
Green EYN859A-PB-1000 EYN858A-PB-1000
Red EYN849A-PB-1000 EYN848A-PB-1100
GigaBase 350 CAT5e, 350-MHz Solid Bulk Cable (UTP)
GigaBase CAT5e Patch Panels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snagless Boots, Stranded, 24 AWG, 4-Pair,
PVC, Straight-Pinned
Length Catalog No.
1-ft. (0.3-m) EVNSLXX-0001
2-ft. (0.6-m) EVNSLXX-0002
3-ft. (0.9-m) EVNSLXX-0003
4-ft. (1.2-m) EVNSLXX-0004
5-ft. (1.5-m) EVNSLXX-0005
6-ft. (1.8-m) EVNSLXX-0006
7-ft. (2.1-m) EVNSLXX-0007
10-ft. (3.0-m) EVNSLXX-0010
15-ft. (4.5-m) EVNSLXX-0015
20-ft. (6.0-m) EVNSLXX-0020
25-ft. (7.6-m) EVNSLXX-0025
30-ft. (9.1-m) EVNSLXX-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EVNSLXX-0050
100-ft. (30.4-m) EVNSLXX-0100
Custom Lengths                 EVNSLXX
To order, replace the “XX” with the color number.
Gray = 80 Yellow = 84 Purple = 88
Blue = 81 Beige = 85 Orange = 89
Green = 82 Pink = 86 White = 90
Red = 83 Black = 87
GigaBase 350 CAT5e
Patch Cables (UTP)
JPM906A-R4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Catalog No.
Blue FMT920-R2
Black FMT921-R2
Ivory FMT922-R2
Gray FMT923-R2
Green FMT924-R2
Office White FMT925-R2
Orange FMT926-R2
Red FMT927-R2
White FMT929-R2
Yellow FMT930-R2
For 25, add -25-PAK to the end of the code.
GigaBase2 CAT5e Jacks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Universal Wiring Catalog No.